
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

SERVIMAT	
  SARL	
  au	
  capital	
  de	
  402.000	
  €	
  
Rue	
  Benoit	
  Frachon,	
  ZAET	
  les	
  Haies,	
  60740,	
  Saint	
  Maximin	
  

Siret	
  :	
  377	
  593	
  363	
  000	
  31,	
  TVA	
  :	
  363	
  775	
  933	
  63	
  
Tel	
  :	
  +33	
  (0)	
  3	
  44	
  25	
  65	
  27,	
  Fax	
  :	
  +33	
  (0)	
  3	
  44	
  25	
  65	
  82,	
  E-­‐mail	
  :	
  infos@servimat.fr	
  

POINTS	
  DE	
  VENTES	
  –	
  52	
  HAUTE-­‐MARNE	
  
	
  

Raison	
  Sociale	
   mail Adresse	
   CP	
   Ville	
   Tel.	
  

NTVR	
  DEPANNAGE	
   ntvrdepannage@free.fr	
  
38	
  av.du	
  Gl	
  Leclerc	
   52000	
   CHAUMONT	
   09	
  54	
  90	
  00	
  35	
  

DEPTEL	
   sarl.dep.tel@cegetel.net	
   40	
  bis	
  av	
  du	
  Gl	
  Leclerc	
   52000	
   CHAUMONT	
   03	
  25	
  32	
  64	
  64	
  
ANTENNE	
  SATELLITE	
  

SERVICES	
   antenne.satellite@wanadoo.fr	
   DE	
  LA	
  REPUBLIQUE	
   52100	
   ST	
  DIZIER	
   03	
  25	
  56	
  42	
  13	
  

EGBI	
   sarl.egbi@cegetel.net	
   22	
  route	
  Nationale	
  4	
   52100	
   BETTANCOURT	
  LA	
  FERRE	
   0325069217	
  

DOC	
  CARLO	
   doc-carlo@laposte.net	
  
15	
  rue	
  du	
  Marechal	
  Leclerc	
   52120	
   BRICON	
   07	
  70	
  68	
  76	
  66	
  

ELECTRO	
  ENERGIE	
  52	
   electro.energie52@orange.fr	
   4	
  rue	
  du	
  Lt	
  Colonel	
  Dubois	
   52130	
   WASSY	
   03	
  25	
  55	
  36	
  81	
  

MENAGER	
  LANGROIS	
   david.chevalier52@orange.fr 	
   8	
  av	
  Turenne	
   52200	
   LANGRES	
   03	
  25	
  84	
  94	
  58	
  

WEBDISTRI	
   nordine.nouali@webdistri.com 	
  
18	
  av.	
  Grand	
  Cottignies	
   52290	
   WASQUEHAL	
   03	
  59	
  56	
  18	
  24	
  

ELECTRO	
  MENAGER	
  DIENST	
   electromenager.dienst@wanadoo.fr 	
   12	
  rue	
  Mauclere	
   52300	
   JOINVILLE	
   03	
  25	
  94	
  14	
  71	
  

BEAUSOLEIL	
  ELECTRICITE	
   beausoleil52@wanadoo.fr	
   76	
  rue	
  Maréchal	
  Leclerc	
   52310	
   MARAULT	
   03	
  25	
  	
  32	
  27	
  42	
  

DEBACQ	
  LINE	
   debacqline@orange.fr	
  
3	
  rue	
  de	
  Verdun	
  	
   52340	
   BIESLES	
   03	
  25	
  03	
  13	
  85	
  
	
  

REVENDEURS	
  SPECIALISÉS	
  ACCESSOIRES	
  CAMPING	
  
	
  

Raison	
  Sociale	
   mail Adresse	
   CP	
   Ville	
   Tel.	
  

CLC	
   commercial@clc-­‐loisirs.com	
   2	
  route	
  de	
  Bar	
  le	
  Duc	
  -­‐	
  BP	
  120	
  	
   52100	
   SAINT	
  DIZIER	
   03	
  25	
  05	
  10	
  48	
  	
  	
  
	
  


